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2024 Big Sky Conference Outdoor Track and Field Championship - 5/8/2024 to 5/1

Bobcat Track and Field Complex
Meet Program

Event  1   Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Eastern Wash NTHughes, Colin3
Idaho State NTJones, Adam4
Sacramento S NTBraun, Joshua5
Idaho NTPeterson, Landon6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Weber State 11.61Smith, Jed2
Montana Stat 11.07Paletti, Nicola3
Weber State 11.82Talbot, Ryan4
Sacramento S 11.45Charlton, Jack5
Eastern Wash 11.15Teevens, Cody6

Event  1   Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Montana Stat NDPaletti, Nicola1
Weber State NDSmith, Jed2
Idaho NDPeterson, Landon3
Sacramento S NDBraun, Joshua4
Idaho State NDJones, Adam5
Weber State NDTalbot, Ryan6
Eastern Wash NDTeevens, Cody7
Eastern Wash NDHughes, Colin8
Sacramento S NDCharlton, Jack9

Event  1   Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Montana Stat NDPaletti, Nicola1
Eastern Wash NDHughes, Colin2
Sacramento S NDCharlton, Jack3
Eastern Wash NDTeevens, Cody4
Idaho NDPeterson, Landon5
Weber State NDTalbot, Ryan6
Idaho State NDJones, Adam7
Sacramento S NDBraun, Joshua8
Weber State NDSmith, Jed9

Event  1   Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Idaho State NHJones, Adam1
Idaho NHPeterson, Landon2
Eastern Wash NHTeevens, Cody3
Montana Stat NHPaletti, Nicola4
Weber State NHSmith, Jed5
Sacramento S NHCharlton, Jack6
Weber State NHTalbot, Ryan7
Eastern Wash NHHughes, Colin8
Sacramento S NHBraun, Joshua9

Event  1   Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Idaho State NTJones, Adam3
Weber State 55.07Talbot, Ryan4
Idaho NTPeterson, Landon5
Sacramento S NTBraun, Joshua6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Sacramento S 52.59Charlton, Jack3
Weber State 50.27Smith, Jed4
Eastern Wash 52.32Hughes, Colin5
Montana Stat 50.58Paletti, Nicola6
Eastern Wash 50.24Teevens, Cody7

Event  1   Decathlon: #6 Men 110 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Sacramento S 15.98Braun, Joshua3
Eastern Wash 16.38Hughes, Colin5
Idaho State NTJones, Adam7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Idaho 15.17Peterson, Landon3
Weber State 15.66Talbot, Ryan5
Weber State 15.57Smith, Jed7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Montana Stat 14.83Paletti, Nicola3
Eastern Wash 14.85Teevens, Cody5
Sacramento S 15.06Charlton, Jack7

Event  1   Decathlon: #7 Men Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Montana Stat NDPaletti, Nicola1
Sacramento S NDCharlton, Jack2
Eastern Wash NDHughes, Colin3
Weber State NDSmith, Jed4
Eastern Wash NDTeevens, Cody5
Idaho State NDJones, Adam6
Idaho NDPeterson, Landon7
Sacramento S NDBraun, Joshua8
Weber State NDTalbot, Ryan9

Event  1   Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Weber State NHSmith, Jed1
Eastern Wash NHHughes, Colin2
Idaho State NHJones, Adam3
Sacramento S NHBraun, Joshua4
Montana Stat NHPaletti, Nicola5
Idaho NHPeterson, Landon6
Sacramento S NHCharlton, Jack7
Eastern Wash NHTeevens, Cody8
Weber State NHTalbot, Ryan9
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Event  1   Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Idaho NDPeterson, Landon1
Eastern Wash NDTeevens, Cody2
Idaho State NDJones, Adam3
Sacramento S NDCharlton, Jack4
Eastern Wash NDHughes, Colin5
Weber State NDSmith, Jed6
Weber State NDTalbot, Ryan7
Montana Stat NDPaletti, Nicola8
Sacramento S NDBraun, Joshua9

Event  2   Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Idaho State 16.59Tracy, Kenadee3
Weber State NTMackley, Sarena5
Idaho State 15.07Mederios, Kaila7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Sacramento S 14.70Coburn, Eliana1
Weber State 14.91Littlewood, Elizabeth3
Weber State 14.96Johnson, Shelby5
Montana 14.60Morrison, Whitney7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Montana Stat 14.41Schweyen, Shelby1
Montana 14.26Stayner, Brooke3
Idaho State 14.08Settle, Josie5
Idaho 14.59Tait, Hanna7

Event  2   Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Weber State NHMackley, Sarena1
Montana NHStayner, Brooke2
Idaho State NHMederios, Kaila3
Montana NHMorrison, Whitney4
Weber State NHLittlewood, Elizabeth5
Idaho NHTait, Hanna6
Weber State NHJohnson, Shelby7
Montana Stat NHSchweyen, Shelby8
Idaho State NHTracy, Kenadee9
Sacramento S NHCoburn, Eliana10
Idaho State NHSettle, Josie11

Event  2   Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Idaho State NDMederios, Kaila1
Montana Stat NDSchweyen, Shelby2
Idaho State NDSettle, Josie3
Weber State NDJohnson, Shelby4
Sacramento S NDCoburn, Eliana5
Montana NDStayner, Brooke6
Weber State NDLittlewood, Elizabeth7
Idaho State NDTracy, Kenadee8
Montana NDMorrison, Whitney9
Weber State NDMackley, Sarena10
Idaho NDTait, Hanna11

Event  2   Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Idaho State 28.24Tracy, Kenadee3
Montana Stat NTSchweyen, Shelby4
Weber State 26.10Johnson, Shelby5
Weber State 26.17Mackley, Sarena6
Sacramento S 26.96Coburn, Eliana7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Montana 25.43Stayner, Brooke2
Idaho 24.19Tait, Hanna3
Idaho State 25.68Settle, Josie4
Idaho State 25.92Mederios, Kaila5
Weber State 25.83Littlewood, Elizabeth6
Montana 25.77Morrison, Whitney7

Event  2   Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Weber State NDJohnson, Shelby1
Idaho State NDMederios, Kaila2
Idaho State NDTracy, Kenadee3
Weber State NDMackley, Sarena4
Montana Stat NDSchweyen, Shelby5
Sacramento S NDCoburn, Eliana6
Weber State NDLittlewood, Elizabeth7
Idaho State NDSettle, Josie8
Idaho NDTait, Hanna9
Montana NDMorrison, Whitney10
Montana NDStayner, Brooke11
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Event  2   Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Idaho NDTait, Hanna1
Weber State NDMackley, Sarena2
Montana NDStayner, Brooke3
Idaho State NDTracy, Kenadee4
Idaho State NDSettle, Josie5
Idaho State NDMederios, Kaila6
Montana NDMorrison, Whitney7
Sacramento S NDCoburn, Eliana8
Weber State NDLittlewood, Elizabeth9
Weber State NDJohnson, Shelby10
Montana Stat NDSchweyen, Shelby11

Event  2   Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Sacramento S NTCoburn, Eliana1
Idaho State NTTracy, Kenadee2
Montana Stat NTSchweyen, Shelby3
Montana NTMorrison, Whitney4
Weber State NTJohnson, Shelby5
Weber State NTMackley, Sarena6
Weber State NTLittlewood, Elizabeth7
Idaho State NTSettle, Josie8
Idaho State NTMederios, Kaila9
Idaho NTTait, Hanna10
Montana NTStayner, Brooke11

Event  3   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Montana Stat 9:06.49Saelens, Ben1
Weber State 8:52.37Davis, Ty2
Idaho State 9:14.71Christen, Eric3
Idaho 8:59.21Fulbright, Sam4
Idaho 9:22.38Ferguson, Miles5
Eastern Wash 9:22.09McChesney, Cam6
Weber State 8:43.95Visser, Peter7
Montana Stat 8:51.42Smith, Owen8
Montana Stat 8:29.58McManus, Rob9
Montana Stat 8:57.07Ells, Sam10
Idaho State 9:13.41Walker, Brandon11
Weber State 8:45.05Wilkes, Jamison12
Montana Stat 8:30.43Taylor, Levi13
Weber State 8:43.35Winter, Bronson14
Idaho 9:26.80Graff, Tyler15

Event  4   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Idaho State 10:34.62Kenyon, Madi1
Idaho 10:36.90Paoli, Constanze2
Idaho 10:15.29Pattis, Katja3
Sacramento S 10:46.73Oliver, Tia4
Weber State 10:21.41Hagelin, Saga5
Montana Stat 10:20.38Gilbreth, Grace6
Eastern Wash 10:40.67Sheley, Kaylin7
Northern Ari 10:02.53Baloga, Karrie8
Montana Stat 10:24.65Perrin, Hannah9
Idaho 10:47.03Thomas, Abigail10
Weber State 11:12.43Bailey, Hannah11
Weber State 10:34.64Winter, Bailey12
Idaho State 11:16.05Ferreyra Serna, Sulette13
Weber State 10:55.31Withers, Kami14
Idaho NTKobylanski, Maya15

Event  5   Men 1500 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Idaho 4:03.13Ferguson, Miles1
Weber State 3:44.42Gagnon, Kelton2
Northern Ari 3:44.90Las Heras, Aaron3
Northern Ari 3:44.82Nyoak, Kang4
Weber State 3:48.02Winter, Bronson5
Montana Stat 3:40.67Cramb, Harvey6
Montana 3:48.13Cole, Lane7
Montana Stat 3:43.83Ells, Sam8
Weber State 3:54.24Blanchard, Colter9
Northern Ari 3:34.56Young, Nico10
Weber State 3:54.21Gailson, Hanokh11
Idaho 4:13.92Graff, Tyler12

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Idaho 3:59.14Fulbright, Sam1
Montana Stat 3:42.56McManus, Rob2
Portland Sta 3:58.73Abade, Abdi3
Northern Ari 3:33.96Sahlman, Colin4
Northern Ari 3:49.90Washburn, Ford5
Northern Col 3:46.17Wells, Zachery6
Northern Ari 3:44.48Easton, Caleb7
Montana Stat 3:42.68Taylor, Levi8
Idaho State 3:50.30Bird, Dallin9
Northern Ari 3:44.47Hasty, Brodey10
Idaho 3:47.57Zanette, Gage11
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Event  6   Women 1500 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Northern Ari 4:16.33Congdon, Maggi1
Idaho 4:34.23Paoli, Constanze2
Northern Ari 4:23.33Morley, Bryn3
Sacramento S 4:26.60Busienei, Ashley4
Eastern Wash 4:37.35Ruzauskas, Nattie5
Idaho State 4:43.46Kenyon, Madi6
Northern Col 4:16.46Mpigachai, Regina7
Northern Ari 4:26.75Moore, Keira8
Portland Sta 4:33.94Beghin, Laura9
Montana Stat 4:22.99Christopher-Moody, Kyla10

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Montana 4:52.08Hallgrimson, Jaylyn1
Northern Ari 4:21.57Baloga, Karrie2
Weber State 4:27.23Hagelin, Saga3
Northern Col 4:35.79Hafner, Shantell4
Northern Ari 4:15.98Reiss, Annika5
Eastern Wash 4:34.86Sanders, Sara6
Montana NTHallgrimson, Jade7
Northern Ari 4:21.52Moore, Nikita8
Northern Ari 4:25.00Larkin, Gracelyn9
Northern Ari 4:29.76Mitchell, Ava10
Montana Stat 4:25.40Dube, Mya11

Event  7   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Northern Col 14.50Bennett, Moise2
Montana 14.81Brotherson, Easton3
Montana Stat 14.87Paletti, Nicola4
Northern Ari 14.64Givens, Tyson5
Weber State 15.70Talbot, Ryan6
Montana 14.12Green, Jaydon7
Idaho 13.99Hering, Jurrian8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Sacramento S 15.06Charlton, Jack2
Northern Col 13.53Campbell, Jerome3
Idaho State 14.20Cox, Zachary4
Idaho 14.78Davis, Deyondre5
Northern Ari 15.06Taylor, Zachary6
Sacramento S 14.29Winger, Zachary7
Idaho State 14.76Conner, Alex8

Event  8   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Montana 13.91Dovichak, Jayel2
Idaho State 13.61Martin, Kyndal3
Montana 14.42Gilbert, Ailsa4
Northern Col 13.65Austin, Alexia5
Sacramento S 14.36Brown, Kameryn6
Montana 14.67Shipman, Ainsley7
Eastern Wash 13.90Knight, Madelyn8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Idaho State 14.12Settle, Josie2
Montana Stat 13.45Carter, Elena3
Sacramento S 13.69Fitzgerald, Ava4
Weber State 13.87Walz, Payge5
Sacramento S 14.53Coburn, Eliana6
Montana 14.20Stayner, Brooke7
Weber State 14.45Smith, Eliza8

Event  9   Men 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Sacramento S 47.86Cox, Malachi2
Montana Stat 48.44Jackson, Sean3
Sacramento S 49.32Fowlkes, Khalil4
Portland Sta 51.72Kargbo, Eman5
Northern Col 47.68Van de Weijer, August6
Montana Stat 46.92Grundy, Jett7
Idaho State 48.44Hurst, Braxton8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Sacramento S 48.83Moore, Nautus3
Weber State 47.29Brow, Rodee4
Montana Stat 47.35Swan Jr., Michael5
Montana 48.15Johnstone, Paul6
Sacramento S 49.03Rider, Nathan7
Montana 48.37Beagle, Jay8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Idaho NTBarrera, Spencer2
Northern Ari 48.40Anderson, Joshua3
Montana 48.03Johnson, Taylor4
Northern Ari 49.14Butler, Sirr5
Northern Col 47.62Castillo, Donovan6
Montana 48.47Ferguson, Ty7
Weber State 47.04Barger, Orion8
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Event  10   Women 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Montana 56.64Meskers, Lily2
Montana 55.83Hutchison, Claire3
Weber State 55.69Chapman, Angelyca4
Montana Stat 56.67VanDyken, Jadyn5
Northern Ari 52.65Reigh, Kyairra6

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Sacramento S 56.59Giddens, Emily2
Montana Stat 54.30Hawkes, Caroline3
Northern Ari 56.08Schmidt, Hannah4
Idaho 55.56Omogor, Blossom5
Portland Sta 59.34Peterson, Ashley6
Northern Ari 56.70Reed, Alaynah7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Idaho 57.44Wimer, Adeline2
Montana 58.06Bruno, Cosley3
Northern Col 54.91Moss, Wendira4
Idaho 55.20Martin, Olivia5
Idaho State 56.54Smith, Tenleigh6
Montana 56.18Ells, Mikenna7

Event  11   Men 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Northern Ari 10.62Effing, Mitchell2
Montana 10.74Holycross, Teagun3
Weber State 11.09Kjar, Noah4
Eastern Wash 10.61Phennicie, Kristian5
Portland Sta 11.41West, Travis6
Montana 10.72Upton, Jason7
Northern Col 10.34Campbell, Jerome8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Northern Ari 10.51Smith, Kyle2
Northern Ari 10.87Lipsey, Ian3
Northern Ari 10.56Hassan, Khamis4
Eastern Wash 10.91Wild, Dalton5
Sacramento S 10.67Adams, Jalen6
Montana Stat 10.67Simpson, Malikye7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Portland Sta 10.85Migani, Diemerci2
Idaho State 10.51Rampete, Khutsisa3
Weber State 10.97Cortes, Bryson4
Northern Col 10.63Garcia, Edgar5
Idaho 10.56Archer, Jemini6
Northern Ari 10.68Sanchez, MarcAnthony7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Montana Stat 10.38Simpson, Xavier2
Sacramento S 10.68Bruce, Xavier3
Montana Stat 10.77Bear Cloud, Hunter4
Montana Stat 10.60Todd-Fields, Stryder5
Montana 10.62Beitz, Karsen6
Weber State 11.04Spalding, Tristan7

Event  12   Women 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Weber State 12.09Oliver, Makayla2
Idaho 12.00Willems, Jana3
Sacramento S 12.18Schroth, Kassidy4
Idaho State 12.36Wood, Sage5
Weber State 11.93Walz, Payge6
Northern Col NTThomas, Sherika7
Idaho 11.60Crouch, Camryn8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Montana Stat 11.77Carter, Elena2
Sacramento S 12.23Fitzgerald, Ava3
Sacramento S 12.08Ewell, Zoe4
Montana Stat 11.63Wolff, Jaeden5
Sacramento S 12.06Barry, Jessi6
Montana 12.29Smith, Audrey7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Northern Col 12.13Austin, Alexia2
Weber State 12.38Hall, Melanie3
Northern Ari 11.52Wilson, Madeline4
Weber State 12.14Devers, Jasmine5
Sacramento S 12.43Brown, Kameryn6
Weber State 12.00Hancock, Abby7
Idaho State 11.94Hill, Mikaela8

Event  13   Men 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Portland Sta 1:56.09Abade, Abdi1
Idaho 1:50.88Stevens, Tim2
Sacramento S 1:52.78Slade, Jake3
Sacramento S 1:50.55Moreno, Brandon4
Eastern Wash 1:54.75Robert, Lucas5
Northern Ari 1:47.65Young, Nico6
Idaho 1:48.91Bright, Zac7
Idaho 1:52.19Sturdivant, Ethan8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Northern Ari 1:53.38Nyoak, Kang2
Northern Ari 1:45.63Sahlman, Colin3
Montana 1:53.00Thompson, Truman4
Idaho 1:49.37Herrmann, Lorenz5
Northern Col 1:50.42Wells, Zachery6
Weber State 1:50.90Corbridge, Joe7
Idaho State 1:51.85Burch, Brody8
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Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  13   Men 800 Meter Run)
Idaho 1:52.41Gard, Shane1
Eastern Wash 1:50.60Higgins, Owen2
Montana 1:50.84Ballinger, Henry3
Weber State 1:55.00Gailson, Hanokh4
Idaho State 1:52.49Gunn, Sunny5
Northern Col 1:48.90Hayward, Jesse6
Portland Sta 1:55.16Ahmed, Amir7
Montana Stat 1:48.67Cramb, Harvey8

Event  14   Women 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Montana 2:11.68Whitehurst, Katie1
Northern Ari 2:08.92Moore, Keira2
Northern Ari NTReiss, Annika3
Weber State 2:15.21Aberg, Sandra4
Montana Stat 2:09.42Kaul, Annie5
Northern Ari 2:12.60Zentz, Odessa6
Portland Sta 2:26.48Faust, Campbell7
Portland Sta 2:14.05Beghin, Laura8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Portland Sta 2:19.54Brown, Ahmeah1
Northern Ari 2:08.35Moore, Nikita2
Montana Stat 2:10.10Zorn, Jada3
Eastern Wash 2:16.59Davies, Rhiannon4
Montana Stat 2:11.64Moravitz, Kalei5
Sacramento S 2:13.92Collier, Sarah6
Northern Ari NTCongdon, Maggi7
Sacramento S 2:13.07Lawrence, Mia8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Northern Col 2:05.96Mpigachai, Regina2
Idaho 2:13.10Russell, Hannah3
Portland Sta 2:19.12Kapustka, Ania4
Idaho State 2:10.22Timmons, Presley5
Montana 2:13.69Morgan, Mackenzie6
Northern Col 2:16.90Hafner, Shantell7
Sacramento S 2:10.91Abbott, Dominique8

Event  15   Men 400 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Northern Ari 56.09Taylor, Zachary2
Eastern Wash 55.52Lee, Rusty3
Montana Stat 52.04Pohl, Janis4
Idaho State 54.70Haynes, Augustas5
Idaho 54.16Hisaw, Jake6
Northern Ari 54.12Givens, Tyson7
Idaho State 54.30Uth, Niklas8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Sacramento S 54.07Winger, Zachary2
Northern Ari 54.20Booker, Cannon3
Northern Ari 54.24Seppala, Ethan4
Northern Col 54.99Bennett, Moise5
Weber State 54.76Johnson, Malik6
Idaho State 53.53Cox, Zachary7

Event  16   Women 400 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Idaho State 1:00.18Martin, Kyndal2
Northern Col 1:01.64Johnson, Craiesha3
Idaho 1:03.71Madden, Rhyan4
Idaho State 1:06.04Scully, Kamryn5
Northern Ari 1:02.73Sanchez, Janelle6
Sacramento S 1:00.46Stredic, Brei'ja7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Northern Ari 1:00.62Perry, LiNay3
Idaho 59.86Stoehr, Franziska4
Idaho 1:03.52Garcia-Arias, Belen5
Eastern Wash 1:00.70Knight, Madelyn6
Montana 1:03.55Dovichak, Jayel7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Weber State 1:03.83Smith, Eliza2
Idaho 1:00.43Wickramaarachchi, Prabhasha3
Idaho 1:02.17Holzhauer, Lara4
Montana 1:01.96Morrison, Whitney5
Montana Stat 1:00.39Gandolfi, Giulia6
Portland Sta 1:04.10Hare, Wendy7

Event  17   Men 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Northern Ari 21.67Sanchez, MarcAnthony2
Northern Col 21.22Campbell, Jerome3
Idaho 21.62Archer, Jemini4
Northern Col 21.34Garcia, Edgar5
Weber State 21.96Spalding, Tristan6
Northern Col NTCastillo, Donovan7
Montana Stat 21.83Bear Cloud, Hunter8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Eastern Wash 22.31Wild, Dalton2
Montana 22.25Johnstone, Cade3
Montana 21.47Melice, Xavier4
Sacramento S 21.70Bruce, Xavier5
Sacramento S 21.74Cox, Malachi6
Montana Stat 21.45Simpson, Xavier7
Northern Ari 21.14Smith, Kyle8
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Heat   3 of  4   Prelims...(Event  17   Men 200 Meter Dash)
Northern Ari 21.62Lipsey, Ian2
Montana Stat 21.17Swan Jr., Michael3
Portland Sta 22.78Kargbo, Eman4
Eastern Wash 21.77Phennicie, Kristian5
Idaho 21.69Brouwer, Mika6
Idaho State 21.41Rampete, Khutsisa7
Northern Col 22.05Van de Weijer, August8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Montana Stat 21.28Grundy, Jett2
Montana 21.89Holycross, Teagun3
Sacramento S 21.92Rider, Nathan4
Northern Ari 21.65Hassan, Khamis5
Sacramento S 21.64Adams, Jalen6
Montana 21.31Beitz, Karsen7

Event  18   Women 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Weber State 24.42Walz, Payge2
Northern Ari 23.77Reigh, Kyairra3
Sacramento S 25.17Ewell, Zoe4
Idaho 24.19Tait, Hanna5
Northern Col 25.73Thomas, Sherika6
Idaho State 24.66Hill, Mikaela7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Northern Col 25.55Van Haaren, Kiana2
Weber State 24.43Devers, Jasmine3
Sacramento S 25.33Schroth, Kassidy4
Idaho 23.93Crouch, Camryn5
Weber State 24.46Hancock, Abby6
Northern Col 23.91Moss, Wendira7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Northern Ari 24.93Kerr, Kenashalee2
Idaho State 25.06Wood, Sage3
Northern Ari 22.98Wilson, Madeline4
Portland Sta 26.78Peterson, Ashley5
Montana Stat 24.37Wolff, Jaeden6
Weber State 24.31Oliver, Makayla7

Event  19   Men 10000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Idaho State 29:46.75Babbel, Seth1
Weber State 30:04.39Rogers, Tanner2
Montana Stat NTSmith, Owen3
Northern Ari NTKeyes, Justin4
Weber State 29:43.69Knight, Taylor5
Weber State 30:11.11Horspool, Carson6
Eastern Wash NTHasselblad, Noah7
Weber State NTDavis, Ty8
Northern Ari NTMunson, Zack9
Eastern Wash 30:40.44Peters, Evan10
Northern Ari NTGrotenhuis, Cael11
Idaho State 30:52.05Baker, Clark12
Weber State NTKallgren, Wesley13
Montana Stat NTSaelens, Ben14
Montana Stat 28:09.73Perrin, Ben15
Montana Stat 28:21.79Richtman, Matthew16
Northern Ari NTLe Roux, Erik17

Event  20   Women 10000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Idaho 36:43.46Campos, Nathalia1
Weber State NTMurphy, Laurie2
Eastern Wash NTMuneton, Jasmin3
Idaho NTPattis, Katja4
Montana Stat 35:24.04Moore, Alex5
Montana Stat NTLusk, Kendra6
Idaho 36:30.91Kozeluh, McKenna7
Montana Stat NTGilbreth, Grace8
Weber State NTFelix, Lydia9
Montana Stat NTPerrin, Hannah10
Weber State NTThompson Davis, Trisha11
Sacramento S NTGee, Dani12
Northern Ari NTFenske, Anna13
Montana Stat NTPaulson, Lindsey14
Eastern Wash 36:15.94Linnenburger, Ellie15
Idaho State 34:55.90Vasquez, Cassandra16
Northern Ari NTSmee, Ruby17
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Event  21   Men 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

A 41.38Idaho State1
1) Conner, Alex 2) Hurst, Braxton
3) Haynes, Augustas 4) Rampete, Khutsisa

A 40.99Sacramento S2
1) Adams, Jalen 2) Winger, Zachary
3) Rider, Nathan 4) Bruce, Xavier

A 40.67Northern Col3
1) Campbell, Jerome 2) Garcia, Edgar
3) Van de Weijer, August 4) Bennett, Moise

A 39.95Northern Ari4
1) Effing, Mitchell 2) Smith, Kyle
3) Sanchez, MarcAnthony 4) Hassan, Khamis

A 40.47Montana5
1) Holycross, Teagun 2) Upton, Jason
3) Melice, Xavier 4) Beitz, Karsen

A 40.60Montana Stat6
1) Todd-Fields, Stryder 2) Simpson, Xavier
3) Jackson, Sean 4) Simpson, Malikye

A 40.80Idaho7
1) Archer, Jemini 2) Brouwer, Mika
3) Hisaw, Jake 4) Hering, Jurrian

A 41.38Weber State8
1) Cortes, Bryson 2) Spalding, Tristan
3) Brow, Rodee 4) Kjar, Noah

Event  22   Women 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

A 47.31Idaho State1
1) Young, Meya 2) Hill, Mikaela
3) Wood, Sage 4) Smith, Tenleigh

A 46.35Sacramento S2
1) Barry, Jessi 2) Fitzgerald, Ava
3) Schroth, Kassidy 4) Ewell, Zoe

A 45.82Idaho3
1) Wickramaarachchi, Prabhasha 2) Crouch, Camryn
3) Martin, Olivia 4) Willems, Jana

A 45.05Montana Stat4
1) Carter, Elena 2) Hawkes, Caroline
3) VanDyken, Jadyn 4) Wolff, Jaeden

A 45.16Northern Ari5
1) Reigh, Kyairra 2) Wilson, Madeline
3) Kerr, Kenashalee 4) Perry, LiNay

A 45.81Weber State6
1) Devers, Jasmine 2) Oliver, Makayla
3) Walz, Payge 4) Hancock, Abby

A 46.28Montana7
1) Meskers, Lily 2) Ells, Mikenna
3) Hutchison, Claire 4) Smith, Audrey

A 46.38Northern Col8
1) Moss, Wendira 2) Johnson, Craiesha
3) Van Haaren, Kiana 4) Austin, Alexia

Event  23   Men 5000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Montana Stat 13:30.73Perrin, Ben1
Northern Ari 13:53.12Keyes, Justin2
Idaho 14:14.14Gard, Shane3
Northern Ari 14:14.81Washburn, Ford4
Northern Ari 13:36.58Young, Nico5
Northern Ari 13:39.73Hasty, Brodey6
Montana Stat 14:01.38Ells, Sam7
Weber State 13:57.29Visser, Peter8
Northern Ari 13:38.96Grotenhuis, Cael9
Montana Stat 13:47.04Richtman, Matthew10
Northern Ari 13:58.85Le Roux, Erik11
Montana Stat 13:56.96Taylor, Levi12
Northern Ari 13:55.78Munson, Zack13
Northern Ari 13:49.08Nyoak, Kang14
Weber State 14:16.42Winter, Bronson15
Northern Ari 13:56.48Easton, Caleb16
Montana Stat 14:39.35Smith, Owen17
Montana Stat 15:05.99Cramb, Harvey18
Eastern Wash 14:27.67Hasselblad, Noah19
Montana Stat 15:19.77Saelens, Ben20
Weber State 14:17.84Knight, Taylor21
Idaho State 14:25.02Babbel, Seth22
Weber State 14:32.04Rogers, Tanner23
Northern Ari NTLas Heras, Aaron24
Montana NTThompson, Truman25
Montana Stat 14:48.41McManus, Rob26
Weber State 14:37.31Horspool, Carson27
Weber State NTGagnon, Kelton28
Weber State 14:23.11Kallgren, Wesley29
Montana 14:44.90Cole, Lane30
Eastern Wash 14:40.27Peters, Evan31
Montana NTBallinger, Henry32
Eastern Wash 14:49.41McChesney, Cam33
Weber State NTWilkes, Jamison34
Weber State NTBlanchard, Colter35
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Event  24   Women 5000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Northern Ari 15:37.51Larkin, Gracelyn1
Northern Ari 15:55.06Upshaw, Ali2
Northern Ari 15:54.69Moore, Nikita3
Northern Ari 15:54.47Morley, Bryn4
Northern Ari 15:56.76Baloga, Karrie5
Northern Ari 15:58.48Mitchell, Ava6
Montana Stat 16:29.44Gilbreth, Grace7
Weber State 16:40.67Murphy, Laurie8
Northern Ari 16:25.42Fenske, Anna9
Montana Stat 16:30.26Lusk, Kendra10
Montana Stat 16:08.18Christopher-Moody, Kyla11
Northern Ari 16:29.70Smee, Ruby12
Montana Stat 16:51.67Paulson, Lindsey13
Northern Ari 16:34.89Van Pelt, Meagan14
Northern Ari 15:33.21Reiss, Annika15
Northern Ari 16:10.90Moore, Keira16
Montana Stat 17:06.63Perrin, Hannah17
Eastern Wash 17:26.76Muneton, Jasmin18
Northern Col 17:25.17Rylance, Chloe19
Montana 17:31.53Ingraham, Kayla20
Montana Stat 16:56.45Dube, Mya21
Eastern Wash 17:16.73Ruzauskas, Nattie22
Weber State 17:48.36Hudson, Frances23
Weber State 18:14.88Felix, Lydia24
Weber State NTWinter, Bailey25
Eastern Wash 17:39.25Linnenburger, Ellie26
Weber State 17:36.42Thompson Davis, Trisha27
Idaho State 17:08.08Vasquez, Cassandra28
Idaho 17:06.91Kozeluh, McKenna29
Montana 17:32.24Hallgrimson, Jade30
Sacramento S 17:19.33Oliver, Tia31
Weber State 17:33.09Low, Hailey32
Montana NTHallgrimson, Jaylyn33
Portland Sta 17:26.54Beghin, Laura34
Montana Stat 17:24.29Moore, Alex35
Northern Col 17:38.79Olson, Summer36

Event  25   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

A 3:23.33Eastern Wash4
1) Wild, Dalton 2) Phennicie, Kristian
3) Higgins, Owen 4) Hughes, Colin

A 3:31.23Portland Sta5
1) Kargbo, Eman 2) Ahmed, Amir
3) Abade, Abdi 4) Migani, Diemerci

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A 3:17.79Idaho State1

1) Hurst, Braxton 2) Burch, Brody
3) Uth, Niklas 4) Rampete, Khutsisa

A 3:16.29Sacramento S2
1) Cox, Malachi 2) Winger, Zachary
3) Moore, Nautus 4) Rider, Nathan

A 3:11.31Northern Col3
1) Castillo, Donovan 2) Garcia, Edgar
3) Hayward, Jesse 4) Van de Weijer, August

A 3:09.78Weber State4
1) Spalding, Tristan 2) Brow, Rodee
3) Johnson, Malik 4) Barger, Orion

A 3:10.97Northern Ari5
1) Anderson, Joshua 2) Seppala, Ethan
3) Sahlman, Colin 4) Butler, Sirr

A 3:10.98Montana Stat6
1) Swan Jr., Michael 2) Todd-Fields, Stryder
3) Jackson, Sean 4) Grundy, Jett

A 3:13.34Montana7
1) Beagle, Jay 2) Melice, Xavier
3) Ferguson, Ty 4) Johnson, Taylor

A 3:16.92Idaho8
1) Watkins, Jon 2) Herrmann, Lorenz
3) Barrera, Spencer 4) Bright, Zac

Event  26   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

A 4:00.92Eastern Wash4
1) Knight, Madelyn 2) Sheley, Kaylin
3) Davies, Rhiannon 4) Sanders, Sara

A 4:04.20Portland Sta5
1) Peterson, Ashley 2) Brown, Ahmeah
3) Kapustka, Ania 4) Hare, Wendy
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  26   Women 4x400 Meter Relay)
A 3:58.20Northern Col1

1) Johnson, Craiesha 2) Moss, Wendira
3) Thomas, Sherika 4) Mpigachai, Regina

A 3:48.64Sacramento S2
1) Stredic, Brei'ja 2) Giddens, Emily
3) Abbott, Dominique 4) Lawrence, Mia

A 3:47.90Montana3
1) Hutchison, Claire 2) Ells, Mikenna
3) Morrison, Whitney 4) Meskers, Lily

A 3:36.21Northern Ari4
1) Perry, LiNay 2) Wilson, Madeline
3) Reigh, Kyairra 4) Congdon, Maggi

A 3:40.51Montana Stat5
1) VanDyken, Jadyn 2) Gandolfi, Giulia
3) Moravitz, Kalei 4) Hawkes, Caroline

A 3:41.65Idaho6
1) Martin, Olivia 2) Wickramaarachchi, Prabhasha
3) Omogor, Blossom 4) Stoehr, Franziska

A 3:48.45Weber State7
1) Smith, Eliza 2) Chapman, Angelyca
3) Devers, Jasmine 4) Oliver, Makayla

A 3:50.03Idaho State8
1) Smith, Tenleigh 2) Settle, Josie
3) Timmons, Presley 4) Martin, Kyndal

Event  27   Men Javelin Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Weber State 73.85mTrafny, Josh1
Northern Ari 62.44mCarbajal, Clay2
Montana Stat 63.70mHoffman, Cooper3
Montana 59.75mFred, Everett4
Montana Stat 70.07mVialva, Pat5
Weber State 78.07mCanard, Cody6
Idaho State NDJones, Adam7
Eastern Wash 71.51mRieckmann, Ryan8
Montana 71.45mTodd, Evan9
Eastern Wash 64.08mAshbeck, Logan10

Event  28   Women Javelin Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Montana 37.49mMcNamara, Tatum1
Northern Col 35.22mKauk, Maggie2
Idaho State 38.02mMaxfield, Emrey3
Montana Stat 42.98mStreet, Angelica4
Montana Stat 46.97mFox, Clara5
Northern Col 36.32mRogers, Samantha6
Montana Stat 33.50mSchweyen, Shelby7
Montana 41.40mCarroll, Ashley8
Idaho State 45.76mDickemore, Katelyn9
Northern Ari 45.02mPfister, Piper10
Sacramento S 40.13mSheets, Abby11
Montana 43.46mMoose, Lea12
Northern Ari 39.34mBetlej, Emilia13
Northern Col 35.56mSeeley, Gwen14
Weber State 37.92mRichardson, Allie15

Event  29   Men Hammer Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Idaho 45.13mTengattini, Gioele1
Idaho State 52.79mSpaeth, Ryan2
Sacramento S 54.42mShakur, Malik3
Northern Ari 52.00mWhite, Cole4
Idaho 50.93mThomas, Reid5
Montana 49.13mRykal, Wade6
Montana 43.80mShields, Alex7
Idaho 54.05mHicks, Loudan8
Idaho State 54.11mTirado-Sanchez, Axel9
Portland Sta 47.12mMeucci, Noah10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Eastern Wash 57.78mFillis, Bradley1
Northern Ari 65.02mBernt, Garret2
Montana Stat 63.60mJackman, Elijah3
Weber State 54.75mMolina, Jeims4
Montana Stat 59.11mMcCartney, Ryan5
Montana 57.38mMcDonald, Walker6
Sacramento S 56.57mLopez, Diego7
Montana Stat 62.15mFurdyk, Matt8
Weber State 56.79mWeathers, Jake9
Idaho State 54.65mGarcia-Jimenez, Sergio10
Northern Ari 61.73mBays, Parker11
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Event  30   Women Hammer Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Eastern Wash 47.66mFonoti, Dyvhon1
Montana 48.03mMickelson, Mary2
Montana 46.65mThomas, Morgan3
Eastern Wash 49.34mSchloss, Kahlani4
Idaho State 49.62mDyck, Rachael5
Eastern Wash 49.87mYoung, Bailey6
Idaho State 41.29mRomberg, Maddie7
Sacramento S 46.91mMeder, Abigail8
Northern Ari 45.23mDuncan, Tania9
Idaho 48.57mDhillon, Keerat10
Montana Stat 49.15mBrensdal, Emma11
Montana 44.96mNadeau, Scout12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Montana Stat 53.56mLynch, Jenavieve1
Idaho State 52.51mWard, Kait2
Montana 53.95mRamirez, Savana3
Weber State 50.90mFonua, Shannan4
Idaho State 57.92mWilensky, Sarah5
Weber State 54.95mHansen, Alyssa6
Montana 57.79mClark, Ariel7
Eastern Wash 52.49mFonoti, Dyvhine8
Idaho 50.46mPalzinski, Paige9
Montana Stat 53.81mBrewster, Sydney10
Northern Ari 59.92mHorne-Kemp, Sariyah11
Idaho 52.91mSylvester, Mia12

Event  31   Men Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Idaho 15.30mTengattini, Gioele1
Eastern Wash 14.53mMoore, Mason2
Weber State 15.90mJacobsen, Dawson3
Montana 16.00mRykal, Wade4
Northern Ari 16.22mTucker, Jake5
Idaho 16.14mThomas, Reid6
Idaho State 16.04mTirado-Sanchez, Axel7
Idaho 15.33mJeffries, Weston8
Portland Sta 13.20mMeucci, Noah9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Northern Ari 18.30mBays, Parker1
Montana 16.27mShields, Alex2
Montana Stat 17.21mHolmquist, Talon3
Montana Stat 16.48mFurdyk, Matt4
Montana Stat 16.79mJackman, Elijah5
Idaho State 16.72mWadley, Jay6
Eastern Wash 16.46mFillis, Bradley7
Idaho State 16.42mSpaeth, Ryan8
Idaho 17.90mCulbertson, Noah9

Event  32   Women Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Sacramento S 12.72mEspinoza, Breanna1
Sacramento S 12.60mSheets, Abby2
Eastern Wash 12.95mYoung, Bailey3
Montana 13.47mVan Zyl, Cathlene4
Sacramento S 12.85mGaines, Deanna5
Idaho State 13.20mYoung, Laura6
Montana 13.25mClark, Ariel7
Montana 12.77mThomas, Morgan8
Montana 13.31mNadeau, Scout9
Weber State 12.19mRoberts, Rachel10
Idaho State 11.80mRomberg, Maddie11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Idaho 13.56mSylvester, Mia1
Sacramento S 13.51mMeder, Abigail2
Idaho State 13.55mMoore, Megan3
Idaho State 13.50mDickemore, Katelyn4
Sacramento S 13.77mGordon, Hope5
Weber State 13.87mFonua, Shannan6
Weber State 14.90mRothenbuhler, Dawson7
Eastern Wash 13.56mFonoti, Dyvhine8
Weber State 13.70mPulotu, Kapua9
Northern Ari 15.17mDiggs, Alaina10
Montana Stat 15.91mBrewster, Sydney11
Montana Stat 14.44mBrensdal, Emma12

Event  33   Men Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Weber State 46.25mMolina, Jeims1
Eastern Wash 45.82mMoore, Mason2
Portland Sta 41.56mMeucci, Noah3
Weber State 41.24mJacobsen, Dawson4
Montana Stat 46.29mHolmquist, Talon5
Idaho 46.46mCulbertson, Noah6
Weber State 42.28mWeathers, Jake7
Idaho 44.43mThomas, Reid8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Eastern Wash 46.95mFillis, Bradley1
Sacramento S 52.51mMaka, John2
Northern Ari 54.03mBernt, Garret3
Montana Stat 51.29mFurdyk, Matt4
Idaho State 56.25mTirado-Sanchez, Axel5
Montana Stat 55.69mJackman, Elijah6
Idaho State 50.29mWadley, Jay7
Montana 46.89mMcDonald, Walker8
Idaho 50.03mTengattini, Gioele9
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Event  34   Women Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Idaho State 40.70mWard, Kait1
Sacramento S 42.47mMeder, Abigail2
Idaho State 42.10mYoung, Laura3
Weber State 41.80mRothenbuhler, Dawson4
Montana 39.59mVan Zyl, Cathlene5
Northern Ari 43.66mDuncan, Tania6
Montana 43.44mThomas, Morgan7
Idaho State 41.29mDyck, Rachael8
Weber State 38.98mRoberts, Rachel9
Montana 41.50mMickelson, Mary10
Idaho 42.54mSylvester, Mia11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Montana Stat 46.65mSedgwick, Tristen1
Idaho State 46.21mKessinger, Zoie2
Idaho State 44.33mMoore, Megan3
Montana Stat 48.21mBrensdal, Emma4
Idaho State 48.05mDickemore, Katelyn5
Eastern Wash 44.17mFonoti, Dyvhine6
Sacramento S 47.59mEspinoza, Breanna7
Weber State 52.40mPulotu, Kapua8
Montana Stat 44.75mBrewster, Sydney9
Eastern Wash 45.91mFonoti, Dyvhon10
Northern Ari 50.13mHorne-Kemp, Sariyah11

Event  35   Men Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Montana 7.04mKremer, Patrick1
Eastern Wash 7.00mJamison, Wayne2
Northern Col 7.06mLewis, Brock3
Northern Ari 7.12mMutengela, Christian4
Montana Stat 6.69mPaletti, Nicola5
Idaho 6.96mJones, Cash6
Portland Sta 7.09mMigani, Diemerci7
Sacramento S 6.71mCharlton, Jack8
Montana Stat 6.32mBear Cloud, Hunter9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Montana Stat 7.46mNkeonye, Destiny1
Montana 7.19mMcMillion, Gordon2
Idaho 7.41mRogers, Justyn3
Montana 7.53mUpton, Jason4
Sacramento S 7.18mMitchell, Mason5
Idaho 7.20mFedel, Simone6
Weber State 7.13mHarry, Xakai7
Northern Ari 7.76mEffing, Mitchell8
Montana 7.27mThorne, Jethro9
Northern Ari 7.20mLipsey, Ian10

Event  36   Women Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Weber State 5.74mOliver, Makayla1
Sacramento S 5.70mCroffet, Alexia2
Northern Col 5.58mKauk, Maggie3
Northern Col 5.44mTrice, Jacklyn4
Montana 5.65mShipman, Ainsley5
Weber State 5.62mLittlewood, Elizabeth6
Sacramento S 5.77mDavis, R'Kai7
Idaho State 5.54mAlvarez Trujillo, Natalia8
Sacramento S 5.49mMcElmurry, Audrey9
Northern Ari 5.53mKerr, Kenashalee10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Idaho 5.89mTait, Hanna1
Sacramento S 6.11mRamos, Tamia2
Eastern Wash 6.22mSimmons, Caitlin3
Montana Stat 5.92mBrisendine, Taylor4
Northern Ari 5.90mRodriguez, Brenna5
Northern Col 5.89mVan Haaren, Kiana6
Sacramento S 5.83mBarry, Jessi7
Montana Stat 6.10mCoey, Hailey8
Eastern Wash 6.27mSmith, Kimberly9
Montana Stat 6.22mCarter, Elena10

Event  37   Men Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Sacramento S 13.63mBraun, Joshua1
Montana Stat 11.71mNkeonye, Destiny2
Montana 13.09mUpton, Jason3
Idaho 14.81mFedel, Simone4
Montana Stat 15.32mFosdick, Ian5
Northern Ari 14.95mEffing, Mitchell6
Eastern Wash 13.72mCunningham, Nicholas7
Northern Ari 13.86mMutengela, Christian8
Eastern Wash 14.02mJamison, Wayne9
Sacramento S 15.35mGibbs, John10
Northern Ari 13.74mButler, Sirr11
Portland Sta 14.65mMigani, Diemerci12
Portland Sta 13.77mWest, Travis13
Idaho 13.41mPeterson, Landon14

Event  38   Women Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Idaho 11.87mGrant, Ellie1
Idaho 11.68mHardyway, Kalani2
Montana 11.50mShipman, Ainsley3
Idaho 11.97mMunoz, Amanda4
Idaho State 10.98mAlvarez Trujillo, Natalia5
Idaho NDLyDay, Tayler6
Idaho 11.78mCuccu, Francesca7
Sacramento S 12.04mMcElmurry, Audrey8
Montana 11.28mGilbert, Ailsa9
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  38   Women Triple Jump)
Montana Stat 12.39mBrisendine, Taylor1
Northern Ari 12.66mKerr, Kenashalee2
Northern Ari 12.27mRodriguez, Brenna3
Sacramento S 12.28mFlowers, Jayla4
Eastern Wash 12.90mSimmons, Caitlin5
Montana Stat 12.08mCoey, Hailey6
Sacramento S 12.07mDavis, R'Kai7
Sacramento S 12.22mCroffet, Alexia8
Sacramento S 12.36mRamos, Tamia9

Event  39   Men High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Sacramento S 1.91mMitchell, Mason1
Montana 1.91mTravis, Zachary2
Idaho State 1.96mGarcia, Anthony3
Northern Ari NHEffing, Mitchell4
Idaho 1.99mCox, Dante5
Montana 1.96mKremer, Patrick6
Northern Ari NHMutengela, Christian7
Idaho 1.93mReiber, Joe8
Weber State 1.91mPommerening, Josh9
Idaho State 1.96mGarrett, Ethan10
Weber State 2.01mThomas, Kale11
Sacramento S 1.86mCharlton, Jack12
Sacramento S NHGibbs, John13
Montana 1.96mMaxwell, Adam14
Sacramento S 2.14mGrant, Miles15
Weber State NHHarry, Xakai16
Idaho NHFedel, Simone17
Montana Stat 1.95mPaletti, Nicola18

Event  40   Women High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Montana Stat 1.71mSmith, Jayden1
Idaho State 1.68mSylvester, Kapri2
Sacramento S 1.59mCoburn, Eliana3
Montana 1.58mStayner, Brooke4
Montana 1.79mWilde, Erin5
Idaho State 1.69mSettle, Josie6
Eastern Wash 1.69mBruno, Grace7
Weber State 1.64mTriplett, Abby8
Montana Stat 1.60mSchweyen, Shelby9
Montana 1.60mMorrison, Whitney10
Weber State 1.66mChambers, Aimee11
Sacramento S 1.69mLeonard, Izzi12
Portland Sta 1.65mCalvin-Stupfel, Alison13
Idaho 1.69mJozin, Annika14
Sacramento S 1.67mMiller, Chandler15

Event  41   Men Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Montana Stat 5.03mYonker, Kyle1
Sacramento S 4.72mGibbs, John2
Montana 5.03mPetersen, Carter3
Montana 5.02mSwindler, Kevin4
Eastern Wash 5.16mCouron, Lucas5
Idaho State NHRicks, Cade6
Montana 4.88mHegele, Carson7
Montana Stat 5.02mHartley, Bob8
Montana Stat 5.33mWilson, Colby9
Weber State 4.80mSmith, Jed10
Eastern Wash 5.03mKlobutcher, Zach11
Eastern Wash 4.87mLuce, Corbin12
Montana 5.27mJohnson, Zane13

Event  42   Women Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Montana Stat 4.17mBrown, Maisee1
Idaho State 3.97mJones-Sagendorf, Lindsey2
Montana Stat 3.97mHolmes, Taylor3
Eastern Wash 3.82mLovercheck, Kelsey4
Idaho State 3.97mStockham, Elliotte5
Montana Stat 3.83mHansen, Libby6
Montana 3.84mZimmerman, Emma7
Idaho State 4.07mDavis, Brielle8
Eastern Wash 3.67mWatson, Hannah9
Eastern Wash 3.67mStoddart, Grace10
Idaho State 3.61mScully, Kamryn11
Montana 3.97mSerex, Samantha12
Montana 3.70mChambers, Molly13
Eastern Wash 3.67mFolger-Vent, Rosalie14
Eastern Wash 3.91mWoodall, Suzi15
Eastern Wash 4.07mSchultz, Savannah16


